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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 2 Funtastic four 88 42 556 34 30900 28596 639 2352 684 2508
2 9 8 Trickbowler 85 45 540 47 30815 28023 641 2342 705 2509
3 10 10 Pinaholic´s 77 53 558 32 31011 29187 656 2407 692 2513
4 12 6 Desperados 74 56 567 26 30912 28316 676 2391 711 2515
5 5 3 Gutters 73 57 545 44 30441 28141 657 2303 710 2547
6 8 4 Die Diva´s 70 60 535 51 30588 27712 659 2280 709 2500
7 16 1 No Mercy 59 71 583 25 31351 30311 683 2491 696 2603
8 13 11 The Pins 59 71 464 107 29759 24215 533 1981 624 2400
9 6 12 Diablo 58 72 495 82 30026 24818 580 2009 683 2405

10 15 7 Jacky´s 48 82 520 63 30318 26786 618 2258 677 2566
11 7 5 Rinnensurfer 46 84 494 84 30269 26229 640 2277 726 2549
12 14 9 Turkey Hunter 43 87 515 66 29942 25266 576 2163 645 2419

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Funtastic four 640 630 597 616 2483 4 <---> Trickbowler 608 666 628 592 2494 6
7-8 Desperados 586 597 602 603 2388 2 <---> Pinaholic´s 599 648 574 692 2513 8
9-10 Gutters 553 618 597 589 2357 6 <---> Die Diva´s 631 517 618 565 2331 4

11-12 The Pins 546 584 561 561 2252 4 <---> Diablo 489 683 616 558 2346 6
13-14 No Mercy 627 622 563 636 2448 8 <---> Jacky´s 536 561 592 610 2299 2
15-16 Rinnensurfer 589 582 581 551 2303 4 <---> Turkey Hunter 583 549 585 641 2358 6

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   3- 12   5-  4   8- 10   2-  6  11-  9   7-  1
Next Week   4- 11   3-  9   7-  6  10-  1  12-  5   2-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 656 Pinaholic´s 628 Trickbowler 580 Diablo
Scratch Series 2348 No Mercy 2299 Funtastic four 2185 Gutters

Handicap Game 692 Pinaholic´s 683 Diablo 641 Turkey Hunter
Handicap Series 2494 Trickbowler 2483 Funtastic four 2448 No Mercy

Men Scratch Game 288 Daniel Gnändiger 257 Thanthip Chawiangwat 243 Rene Herrmann
Scratch Series 883 Daniel Gnändiger 852 Hubert Hess 823 Steven Kaminski

Handicap Game 296 Daniel Gnändiger 275 Thanthip Chawiangwat 263 Gerhard Walter
Handicap Series 915 Daniel Gnändiger 889 Gerhard Walter 869 Rene Herrmann

Women Scratch Game 226 Wasana Wurmbach 202 Elke Hess 180 Bettina Schmidt
Scratch Series 738 Wasana Wurmbach 668 Bettina Schmidt 665 Elke Hess

Handicap Game 256 Wasana Wurmbach 221 Elke Hess 209 Nina Eissrich
Handicap Series 858 Wasana Wurmbach 788 Elisabeth Schlier 770 Nina Eissrich

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 683 No Mercy 676 Desperados 659 Die Diva´s
Scratch Series 2407 Pinaholic´s 2352 Funtastic four 2342 Trickbowler

Handicap Game 726 Rinnensurfer 711 Desperados 710 Gutters
Handicap Series 2603 No Mercy 2566 Jacky´s 2513 Pinaholic´s

Men Scratch Game 288 Daniel Gnändiger 288 Lucas Blecher 279 Steven Kaminski
Scratch Series 962 Hubert Hess 933 Lucas Blecher 930 Mark Harrison

Handicap Game 304 Lucas Blecher 296 Daniel Gnändiger 279 Steven Kaminski
Handicap Series 997 Lucas Blecher 962 Hubert Hess 949 Mark Harrison

Women Scratch Game 258 Bettina Schmidt 237 Elke Hess 231 Jasmin Fritzjus
Scratch Series 825 Elke Hess 813 Bettina Schmidt 778 Jasmin Fritzjus

Handicap Game 275 Bettina Schmidt 261 Elke Hess 256 Wasana Wurmbach
Handicap Series 907 Elke Hess 893 Bettina Schmidt 858 Wasana Wurmbach
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Team Rosters
1 - No Mercy

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 183 13 8802 48 766 713 a173 a173 a173 a173 692 744
39 R Constantin Sons 185 12 8900 48 772 719 205 208 155 236 804 852
21 L Hubert Hess 215 0 11209 52 887 830 224 216 210 202 852 852

2 - Funtastic four
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

12 L Lucas Blecher 188 9 6772 36 788 747 0 0
7 R Stefan Pötzl 177 18 7111 40 721 676 212 138 180 149 679 747

10 R Uwe Faltin 191 7 7669 40 779 734 193 204 186 232 815 847
9 R Gerhard Walter 176 19 7044 40 744 699 189 242 185 189 805 889

3 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 R Ken Norton 166 27 7310 44 706 657 144 155 195 194 688 800
47 R Jeff Holder 178 17 8562 48 746 693 0 0
53 R Steven Kaminski 201 0 7243 36 837 796 212 226 201 184 823 823
49 R Kevin Kaminski 179 16 5026 28 734 701 154 194 158 168 674 734

4 - Die Diva´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 175 20 9142 52 714 657 160 146 202 157 665 741
28 R Bettina Schmidt 178 17 8561 48 747 694 180 148 170 170 668 732
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 182 14 7292 40 760 715 0 0
36 R Wasana Wurmbach 170 24 2041 12 695 678 226 158 181 173 738 858

5 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

29 R Jörg Kowalski 164 28 5578 34 692 653 165 164 176 169 674 790
18 R Mischa Linke 150 40 1810 12 606 589 0 0
44 Fabian Roberts 180 16 5766 32 750 713 201 172 164 163 700 764

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 172 22 6907 40 705 660 157 180 175 153 665 749
6 - Desperados

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 191 7 8447 44 769 720 199 191 191 205 786 814
24 R Dietmar Hahn 180 16 7769 43 738 690 a170 190 188 174 722 786
25 R Mark Harrison 196 3 6084 31 811 775 0 0
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 161 31 3703 23 671 643 162 161 168 169 660 788

7 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

33 R Mario Watz 173 21 6238 36 722 681 0 0
35 R Klaus Birk 170 24 8201 48 691 638 152 167 179 188 686 782
34 R Patrick Zutt 177 18 7117 40 715 670 145 178 171 194 688 756
26 R Wojciech Jaromin 167 26 4009 24 695 666 172 149 175 161 657 761

8 - Trickbowler
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 186 11 4484 24 752 723 200 172 190 163 725 765
32 R Alfred Hess 171 23 687 4 689 680 0 0
31 R Rene Herrmann 183 13 8080 44 752 703 177 243 222 167 809 869

4 R Martin Wollmann 185 12 9627 52 789 732 193 213 178 224 808 860
58 Niels Sedat 160 32 5145 32 651 614 0 0
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9 - Turkey Hunter
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 R Patrick Schwimmer 163 29 5238 32 666 629 163 150 155 202 670 786
51 R Dieter Seitz 173 21 6927 40 729 684 180 174 170 190 714 802
52 R Alex Preis 179 16 5029 28 731 698 0 0
56 Max Seitz 171 23 2058 12 694 677 0 0
43 Alina Preis 150 40 1807 12 609 592 0 0
54 Jasmin Seitz 126 59 1517 12 515 498 0 0

10 - Pinaholic´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 R Peter Räder 178 17 7835 44 757 708 189 177 147 224 737 809
2 R Daniel Gnändiger 193 5 9277 48 811 758 180 288 202 213 883 915
5 R Mitchel Brieden 187 10 9736 52 792 735 194 147 189 219 749 789
8 R Opper Andreas 194 4 2339 12 781 764 0 0

11 - The Pins
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

27 R Manuel Mörler 153 37 7389 48 619 566 146 145 166 163 620 768
45 R Sven Böcher 169 24 8134 48 706 653 176 161 161 170 668 764
57 R David Fegbeutel 142 46 6825 48 611 558 117 171 127 121 536 720
11 Michael Kemnitz 179 16 716 4 724 715 0 0

12 - Diablo
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 178 17 7157 40 719 674 167 257 210 144 778 850
38 R Joachim Cholewik 158 33 5718 36 642 601 122 187 164 170 643 775
41 Mike Baumgen 159 32 3817 24 663 634 0 0
42 Carmelo Forte 172 22 2758 16 702 681 0 0
13 Thomas Behrend 134 52 5389 40 551 506 97 136 139 141 513 721

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Thomas Schmidt 173 21 3472 20 209 739 229 836 0 0
Pit Hormann 145 44 2909 20 169 606 211 782 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Nina Eissrich 134 52 3758 28 200 558 256 780 136 121 156 145 558 770

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hubert Hess 11209 52 215 275 962 224 216 210 202 852
Steven Kaminski 7243 36 201 279 865 212 226 201 184 823
Mark Harrison 6084 31 196 260 930 0
Opper Andreas 2339 12 194 246 812 0
Daniel Gnändiger 9277 48 193 288 883 180 288 202 213 883
Uwe Schlier 8447 44 191 245 842 199 191 191 205 786
Uwe Faltin 7669 40 191 247 848 193 204 186 232 815
Lucas Blecher 6772 36 188 288 933 0
Mitchel Brieden 9736 52 187 236 803 194 147 189 219 749
Klaus Herrmann 4484 24 186 223 788 200 172 190 163 725
Constantin Sons 8900 48 185 246 853 205 208 155 236 804
Martin Wollmann 9627 52 185 242 821 193 213 178 224 808
Rene Herrmann 8080 44 183 245 809 177 243 222 167 809
Frank Rogalla 8802 48 183 233 803 a173 a173 a173 a173 692
Dietmar Hahn 7769 43 180 234 832 a170 190 188 174 722
Fabian Roberts 5766 32 180 246 832 201 172 164 163 700
Alex Preis 5029 28 179 216 799 0
Kevin Kaminski 5026 28 179 225 780 154 194 158 168 674
Michael Kemnitz 716 4 179 214 716 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jeff Holder 8562 48 178 257 904 0
Peter Räder 7835 44 178 225 765 189 177 147 224 737
Patrick Zutt 7117 40 177 226 806 145 178 171 194 688
Stefan Pötzl 7111 40 177 225 774 212 138 180 149 679
Gerhard Walter 7044 40 176 242 805 189 242 185 189 805
Mario Watz 6238 36 173 223 784 0
Dieter Seitz 6927 40 173 225 778 180 174 170 190 714
Ralph Rothenbacher 6907 40 172 228 745 157 180 175 153 665
Carmelo Forte 2758 16 172 216 727 0
Alfred Hess 687 4 171 226 687 0
Max Seitz 2058 12 171 205 700 0
Klaus Birk 8201 48 170 221 770 152 167 179 188 686
Sven Böcher 8134 48 169 213 749 176 161 161 170 668
Wojciech Jaromin 4009 24 167 204 694 172 149 175 161 657
Ken Norton 7310 44 166 214 766 144 155 195 194 688
Jörg Kowalski 5578 34 164 205 706 165 164 176 169 674
Patrick Schwimmer 5238 32 163 221 693 163 150 155 202 670
Niels Sedat 5145 32 160 216 736 0
Mike Baumgen 3817 24 159 222 699 0
Joachim Cholewik 5718 36 158 233 716 122 187 164 170 643
Manuel Mörler 7389 48 153 200 668 146 145 166 163 620
Mischa Linke 1810 12 150 198 673 0
David Fegbeutel 6825 48 142 199 652 117 171 127 121 536
Thomas Behrend 5389 40 134 189 596 97 136 139 141 513

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jasmin Fritzjus 7292 40 182 231 778 0
Bettina Schmidt 8561 48 178 258 813 180 148 170 170 668
Elke Hess 9142 52 175 237 825 160 146 202 157 665
Wasana Wurmbach 2041 12 170 226 738 226 158 181 173 738
Elisabeth Schlier 3703 23 161 214 681 162 161 168 169 660
Alina Preis 1807 12 150 193 654 0
Jasmin Seitz 1517 12 126 155 582 0
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